
CANBY BAND FESTIVAL 
Tuesday, April 24 

SCHEDULE: 

8:00  -  Meet at Ogden 
            (black/white outfits) 
8:10  -  Load Bus 
8:20  -  Bus Leaves to Canby 

9:00  -  Warmup 
9:20  -  Perform 
9:40  -  Clinic 
10:00 - Instruments onto Bus 

10:15 - Listen to other Bands 
11:45 - Lunch in Canby 
12:40 - Load Bus 
12:50 - Bus Leaves 
1:30   - Arrive @ Ogden 
           (go to 6th per. class) 

WHAT TO BRING: 

CLOTHES: 

Instrument, music, mallets, 
reeds, etc. 

Lunch Money 
($6-8 for fast food) 

Black/White ‘dressy’ outfit 
(all black is fine) 

Black Shoes 

CHAPERONES: 

Let me know if interested. 

Emergency Cell Phone (for parents): 503-473-6564 

My child has permission to participate in this event and to  
ride the bus on Tuesday, April 24. 

Student’s Name: ________________________________________________________ 

Parent’s Signature: ______________________________________________________ 

Home Phone: ______________________  Cell Phone: ______________________

Please return this permission slip by Friday, April 20. 

Email at: 
jeremy.kramer@orecity.k12.or.us 

Call: 
503-785-8303 

QUESTIONS?

mailto:jeremy.kramer@orecity.k12.or.us
mailto:jeremy.kramer@orecity.k12.or.us

